Company: Polypump
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-RexaLift FIT L
Wilo-RexaLift FIT L RexaLift FIT L
Special features/product advantages
Low system weight for easy installation
Integrated non-return valve

Fixation material
Installation and operating instructions
Type key
  Example: Wilo-RexaLift L1-22/T-540-S3/ACx
 RexaLift Sewage lifting unit
 FIT Series
 L Size
 1 Number of attached pumps
 22 Max. delivery head in m
 T Mains connection version: M = 1~ T = 3~
 5 Frequency (5 = 50 Hz, 6 = 60 Hz)
 40 Code for rated voltage
 S3 System operating mode: S3 = Intermittent
operation S1 = Intermittent and continuous
duty
 A Switchgear version: A = Standard
switchgear B = Comfort switchgear
 C System operating mode: B = without non-
return valve C = incl. non-return valve
 x Other versions: without = free Y = customer-